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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DNEG Mon 19-May 09:30 02:00 A18819H1 Biogeochemistry of the Earth's Surface Examination Schools

DNEG Tue 20-May 09:30 02:00 A18468H1 Analytical Methods Examination Schools

DNEG Wed 21-May 09:30 02:00 A14882H1 Volcanology, Igneous Processes and Petrogenesis Examination Schools

DNEG Thu 22-May 09:30 02:00 A17843H1 Plate Tectonics Examination Schools

DNEG Thu 22-May 09:30 02:00 A17843H9 Plate Tectonics (old syllabus) Examination Schools

DNEG Fri 23-May 09:30 02:00 A16513H1 Quantitative Palaeobiology Examination Schools

DNEG Mon 26-May 09:30 02:00 A15364H1 Biological and Physical Oceanography Examination Schools

DNEG Tue 27-May 09:30 02:00 A18471H1 Chemistry of Earth's Interior Examination Schools

DNEG Wed 28-May 09:30 02:00 A10639H1 Natural Resources Examination Schools

DNEG Wed 28-May 09:30 02:00 A18818H1 Natural Resources and the Energy Transition Examination Schools

DNEG Thu 29-May 09:30 02:00 A18472H1 Geophysics of the Deep Earth Examination Schools

DNEG Fri 30-May 09:30 02:00 A18469H1 Vector Calculus and Continuum Mechanics Examination Schools
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